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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 02/19/2019 3:30 pm BGLF (JV) - LB Milikan @ F.V. (@ Mile

Square-Scrimmage)
Away

Thu 02/21/2019 2:30 pm BGLF (JV) - F.V. @ LB Milikan (@ El Dorado-
Scrimmage)

Away

Tue 02/26/2019 3:00 pm BGLF (JV) - F.V. @ Newport Harbor (@ Costa Mesa) Away
Wed 02/27/2019 2:30 pm BGLF (JV) - F.V. @ Lakewood (@ Skylinks) Away
Thu 02/28/2019 3:30 pm BGLF (JV) - Estancia @ F.V. (@ Mile Square) Away
Tue 03/05/2019 3:00 pm BGLF (JV) -F.V. @ Lakewood (@ Skylinks) Away
Tue 03/12/2019 3:00 pm BGLF (JV) - Servite @ F.V. (@ Mile Square) Away
Wed 03/13/2019 2:00 pm BGLF (JV) - F.V. @ Edison (@ Meadowlark) Away
Tue 03/19/2019 3:00 pm BGLF (JV) - F.V. @ Huntington Beach (@ Meadowlark) Away
Thu 03/21/2019 3:30 pm BGLF (JV) - Edison @ F.V. (@ Mile Square) Away
Mon 03/25/2019 1:00 pm BGLF (JV) - F.V. @ Wilson Tourney (@ Rec Park) Away
Tue 03/26/2019 3:30 pm BGLF (JV) - Newport Harbor @ F.V. (Mile Square) Away
Thu 03/28/2019 3:30 pm BGLF (JV) - F.V. @ Corona Del Mar (@ Costa Mesa) Away
Tue 04/02/2019 3:00 pm BGLF (JV) - F.V. @ Marina (@ Meadowlark) Away
Thu 04/04/2019 3:00 pm BGLF (JV) - F.V. @ Laguna Beach (@ Ben Brown) Away
Wed 04/10/2019 2:30 pm BGLF (JV) - F.V. @Los Alamitos (@ Navy) Away
Thu 04/11/2019 3:30 pm BGLF (JV) - Los Alamitos @ F.V. (@ Mile Square) Away
Tue 04/23/2019 3:30 pm BGLF (JV) - Laguna Beach @ F.V. (@ Mile Square) Away
Wed 04/24/2019 3:00 pm BGLF (JV) - F.V. @ Servite (@ Western Hills) Away
Tue 04/30/2019 3:00 pm BGLF (JV) - F.V. @ Estancia (@ Costa Mesa) Away
Wed 05/01/2019 3:30 pm BGLF (JV) - Marina @ F.V. (@ Mile Square) Away


